
weiblich männlich

Oberfranken Jg. Fehler Abr. Ges. Oberfranken Jg. Fehler Abr. Ges.

Eigler Carolin 01.93 10 125 433 Gubitz Andre 11.92 4 143 430

Haßfurther Manuela 01.93 3 160 463  Fehler 33 Eigler Tobias 03.96 2 151 464

Hübner Kathrin 08.95 5 126 427  Abr. 1171 Riedinger Oliver 09.92 3 167 459

Gaminek Denise 04.93 3 148 435  Ges. 3560 Pittroff Florian 07.93 3 151 449

Straßberger Sabrina 07.94

Gesamt 21 559 1758 Platz 1 Gesamt 12 612 1802

Schwaben Jg. Fehler Abr. Ges. Schwaben Jg. Fehler Abr. Ges.

Bilgeri Alexandra 07.94 11 95 395 Krebs Alexander 01.93 3 158 478

Steinle Melanie 06.93 4 158 438  Fehler 48 Wimmer Andree 08.94 5 158 467

Krüger Laura 05.93 5 161 458  Abr. 1133 Thanner Marc-Andre 08.94 6 141 414

Hager Laura 10.95 14 95 390  Ges. 3508 Müller Thomas 02.94 0 167 468

Fritsch Felix 02.96

Gesamt 34 509 1681 Platz 2 Gesamt 14 624 1827

Niederbayern Jg. Fehler Abr. Ges. Niederbayern Jg. Fehler Abr. Ges.

Lindner Katrin 01.93 9 127 420 Loch Alexander 09.95 4 149 446

Thalhammer Jennifer 09.92 8 125 413  Fehler 51 Ebner Simon 09.93 3 153 456

Schmitt Andrea 10.93 14 86 356  Abr. 1045 Fürst Andreas 08.94 4 160 466

Buchwald Franziska 03.93 8 121 436  Ges. 3422 Schwinghammer Dennis 07.92 1 124 429

Gesamt 39 459 1625 Platz 3 Gesamt 12 586 1797

Unterfranken Jg. Fehler Abr. Ges. Unterfranken Jg. Fehler Abr. Ges.

Wetz Julia 04.94 4 113 434 Werner Mirco 09.95 4 158 436

Schießer Christine 05.95 10 113 384  Fehler 58 Markert Marcel 08.94 4 134 424

Wirsing Franziska 05.95 12 115 416  Abr. 1006 Hartlieb Lukas 02.94 9 123 428

Schöller Melanie 04.96 8 121 443  Ges. 3416 Schramm Matthias 07.92 7 129 451

Popp Dorothea 06.96 Hörmann Manuel 08.95

Gesamt 34 462 1677 Platz 4 Gesamt 24 544 1739

Oberpfalz Jg. Fehler Abr. Ges. Oberpfalz Jg. Fehler Abr. Ges.

Krempl Julia 11.92 11 122 406 Gesierich Michael 08.93 8 120 416

Schmailzl Evelyn 03.93 6 107 390  Fehler 56 Klingl Tobias 10.95 2 163 458

Heinrich Lisa 08.93 11 123 414  Abr. 1040 Benaburger Dominik 05.95 4 70 314

Adam Tanja 01.94 4 152 450  Ges. 3390 Urban Jonas 01.93 4 130 433

Fischer Barbara 10.94 Pfeffer Florian 07.95 6 53 109

Gesamt 32 504 1660 Platz 5 Gesamt 24 536 1730

Mittelfranken Jg. Fehler Abr. Ges. Mittelfranken Jg. Fehler Abr. Ges.

Mosandl Nadine 02.96 13 122 399 Neuner Sven 04.93 7 107 407

Hussendörfer Tina 05.94 3 138 414  Fehler 47 Bogner Marco 01.94 11 105 389

Schmirler Julia 07.92 2 139 420  Abr. 1008 Winterholler Michael 09.95 5 126 431

Hölzer Jutta 09.92 0 140 447  Ges. 3333 Arnold Johannes 12.95 6 131 426

Dietl Vanessa 07.95 Arnold Christopher 09.92

Gesamt 18 539 1680 Platz 6 Gesamt 29 469 1653

Oberbayern Jg. Fehler Abr. Ges. Oberbayern Jg. Fehler Abr. Ges.

Rathgeb Sabrina 12.94 7 129 403 Hitzlberger Stefan 01.96 6 132 424

Bortolot Lara 10.94 12 123 425  Fehler 71 Peteranderl Leonhard 04.94 4 116 422

Bortolot Claudia 01.96 15 104 407  Abr. 964 Habl Florian 07.93 10 106 410

Maier Roswitha 11.92 9 131 415  Ges. 3324 Meixner Alexander 03.95 8 123 418

Bortolot Claudia

Gesamt 43 487 1650 Platz 7 Gesamt 28 477 1674

München Jg. Fehler Abr. Ges. München Jg. Fehler Abr. Ges.

Gacner Jennifer 01.94 12 114 404 Bösewetter Robert 11.92 4 133 452

Funkenhauser Julia 03.94 7 119 411  Fehler 68 Trebacz Stefan 11.94 6 158 449

Annasenzl Melanie 01.94 15 102 377  Abr. 976 Wunderlich Daniel 03.96 9 115 406

Gruber Jessica 05.95 3 132 415  Ges. 3314 Bösewetter Daniel 12.95 12 103 400

Gesamt 37 467 1607 Platz 8 Gesamt 31 509 1707

Bezirksvergleich der Jugend U-18 am 22. Mai 2011 in Augsburg



weiblich männlich

Starterin Jg. Fehler Abr. Ges. Bezirk Starter Jg. Fehler Abr. Ges. Bezirk

Haßfurther Manuela 01.93 3 160 463 Oberfranken Krebs Alexander 01.93 3 158 478 Schwaben

Krüger Laura 05.93 5 161 458 Schwaben Müller Thomas 02.94 0 167 468 Schwaben

Adam Tanja 01.94 4 152 450 Oberpfalz Wimmer Andree 08.94 5 158 467 Schwaben

Hölzer Jutta 09.92 0 140 447 Mittelfranken Fürst Andreas 08.94 4 160 466 Niederbayern

Schöller Melanie 04.96 8 121 443 Unterfranken Eigler Tobias 03.96 2 151 464 Oberfranken

Steinle Melanie 06.93 4 158 438 Schwaben Riedinger Oliver 09.92 3 167 459 Oberfranken

Buchwald Franziska 03.93 8 121 436 Niederbayern Klingl Tobias 10.95 2 163 458 Oberpfalz

Gaminek Denise 04.93 3 148 435 Oberfranken Ebner Simon 09.93 3 153 456 Niederbayern

Wetz Julia 04.94 4 113 434 Unterfranken Schramm Matthias 07.92 7 129 451 Unterfranken

Eigler Carolin 01.93 10 125 433 Oberfranken Pittroff Florian 07.93 3 151 449 Oberfranken

Hübner Kathrin 08.95 5 126 427 Oberfranken Loch Alexander 09.95 4 149 446 Niederbayern

Schmirler Julia 07.92 2 139 420 Mittelfranken Werner Mirco 09.95 4 158 436 Unterfranken

Lindner Katrin 01.93 9 127 420 Niederbayern Urban Jonas 01.93 4 130 433 Oberpfalz

Wirsing Franziska 05.95 12 115 416 Unterfranken Winterholler Michael 09.95 5 126 431 Mittelfranken

Hussendörfer Tina 05.94 3 138 414 Mittelfranken Gubitz Andre 11.92 4 143 430 Oberfranken

Heinrich Lisa 08.93 11 123 414 Oberpfalz Schwinghammer Dennis 07.92 1 124 429 Niederbayern

Thalhammer Jennifer 09.92 8 125 413 Niederbayern Hartlieb Lukas 02.94 9 123 428 Unterfranken

Krempl Julia 11.92 11 122 406 Oberpfalz Arnold Johannes 12.95 6 131 426 Mittelfranken

Mosandl Nadine 02.96 13 122 399 Mittelfranken Markert Marcel 08.94 4 134 424 Unterfranken

Bilgeri Alexandra 07.94 11 95 395 Schwaben Gesierich Michael 08.93 8 120 416 Oberpfalz

Schmailzl Evelyn 03.93 6 107 390 Oberpfalz Thanner Marc-Andre 08.94 6 141 414 Schwaben

Hager Laura 10.95 14 95 390 Schwaben Neuner Sven 04.93 7 107 407 Mittelfranken

Schießer Christine 05.95 10 113 384 Unterfranken Bösewetter Daniel 12.95 12 103 400 München

Schmitt Andrea 10.93 14 86 356 Niederbayern Bogner Marco 01.94 11 105 389 Mittelfranken

Straßberger Sabrina 07.94 0 0 0 Oberfranken Benaburger Dominik 05.95 4 70 314 Oberpfalz

0 0 0 0 0 Niederbayern Pfeffer Florian 07.95 6 53 109 Oberpfalz

Popp Dorothea 06.96 0 0 0 Unterfranken 0 0 0 0 0 Niederbayern

Fischer Barbara 10.94 0 0 0 Oberpfalz 0 0 0 0 0 Oberfranken

0 0 0 0 0 Schwaben Arnold Christopher 09.92 0 0 0 Mittelfranken

Dietl Vanessa 07.95 0 0 0 Mittelfranken Fritsch Felix 02.96 0 0 0 Schwaben

Bezirksvergleich der Jugend U-18 am 22. Mai 2011 in Augsburg



weiblich männlich

Oberpfalz Jg. Fehler Abr. Ges. Oberpfalz Jg. Fehler Abr. Ges.

Petrik Jennifer 08.97 9 124 413 Koller Christian 10.96 4 131 433

Weiß Jennifer 12.96 8 113 389  Fehler 56 Donhauser Manuel 09.96 4 133 414

Paukner Patricia 05.97 8 129 406  Abr. 982 Schreiner Philipp 11.97 8 119 402

Auburger Alexandra 03.99 8 119 407  Ges. 3254 Stepan Julian 10.97 7 114 390

Heinrich Julia 11.96 Maier Marco 04.98

Gesamt 33 485 1615 Platz 1 Gesamt 23 497 1639

Oberfranken Jg. Fehler Abr. Ges. Oberfranken Jg. Fehler Abr. Ges.

Tonat Anne 11.97 14 97 344 Wein Steffen 04.98 6 123 412

Schmitt Sabrina 09.97 11 95 366  Fehler 60 Staßberger Robin 09.96 6 125 424

Geck Julia 03.97 6 105 378  Abr. 960 Kolb Marc-Andreas 01.97 3 134 426

Göhl Pia 07.96 11 124 404  Ges. 3200 Kaiser Christoph 09.96 3 157 446

Müller Stefanie 09.96 Schuberth Thomas 01.98

Gesamt 42 421 1492 Platz 2 Gesamt 18 539 1708

Schwaben Jg. Fehler Abr. Ges. Schwaben Jg. Fehler Abr. Ges.

Keßler Bianca 09.97 7 104 372 Zacherl Florian 09.96 12 110 394

Adler Kim 10.96 11 97 379  Fehler 84 Bühler Udo 03.98 10 95 381

Papp Natalie 08.97 7 123 388  Abr. 839 Bäurle Marius 09.97 6 133 413

Schwohn Sarah 01.97 20 80 352  Ges. 3044 Arcadu Francesco 09.96 11 97 365

Götz Lena 06.97 Engel Timo 02.98

Gesamt 45 404 1491 Platz 3 Gesamt 39 435 1553

Unterfranken Jg. Fehler Abr. Ges. Unterfranken Jg. Fehler Abr. Ges.

Krug Stefanie 07.97 12 105 372 Thomann Markus 08.96 6 143 434

Höhn-Stubenrauch Anke 12.97 16 97 357  Fehler 90 Schulze Nico 10.98 4 128 397

Hörmann Sarah 03.98 17 85 351  Abr. 865 Haaf Yannick 09.00 14 105 363

Klein Christian 10.97 10 95 385  Ges. 3043 Schöller Jakob 12.98 11 107 384

Markert Katrin 12.96 Klein Julian 08.00

Gesamt 55 382 1465 Platz 4 Gesamt 35 483 1578

Mittelfranken Jg. Fehler Abr. Ges. Mittelfranken Jg. Fehler Abr. Ges.

Reichel Anna 01.97 19 95 367 Rohn Melvin 07.96 5 135 429

Daßdorff Jasmin 08.98 22 75 318  Fehler 98 Doßler Niklas 07.98 7 132 412

Schneider Darlene 05.99 20 69 328  Abr. 846 Kühnlein Kevin 05.98 6 123 404

Miederer Theresa 10.97 14 95 365  Ges. 3019 Luger Jens 12.96 5 122 396

Bauer Larissa 07.96 Zeiske Tobias 12.98

Gesamt 75 334 1378 Platz 5 Gesamt 23 512 1641

Oberbayern Jg. Fehler Abr. Ges. Oberbayern Jg. Fehler Abr. Ges.

Seitz Andrea 11.98 13 93 328 Spiel Tobias 07.97 11 101 361

Obermaier Simone 05.97 11 97 345  Fehler 80 Leserer Johannes 01.00 8 111 382

Cormann Johanna 08.00 10 104 368  Abr. 845 Bauer Andreas 09.97 6 125 411

Kriner Andrea 04.97 15 81 329  Ges. 2947 Kutscherea Leon 11.97 6 133 423

Reichenauer Daniel 09.97

Gesamt 49 375 1370 Platz 6 Gesamt 31 470 1577

München Jg. Fehler Abr. Ges. München Jg. Fehler Abr. Ges.

Klier Samantha 06.97 22 88 338 Funkenhauser Fabian 07.97 12 97 390

Bayer Isabel 07.97 15 86 331  Fehler 110 Hofmann Matthias 08.98 17 84 334

Gruber Kristina 02.97 8 130 402  Abr. 814 Blume Erik 04.99 14 120 370

Bayer Tanja 07.97 14 95 353  Ges. 2902 Montag Philipp 02.99 8 114 384

Gesamt 59 399 1424 Platz 7 Gesamt 51 415 1478

Niederbayern Jg. Fehler Abr. Ges. Niederbayern Jg. Fehler Abr. Ges.

Kögler Michele 05.97 22 80 333 Deischl Dominik 10.97 20 70 344

Tiefenbeck Lena 09.99 11 111 363  Fehler 115 Hoffmann Daniel 05.97 14 89 366

Steininger Katharina 03.01 18 92 337  Abr. 733 Niedermeier Fabian 07.98 13 82 368

Dietl Raphaela 04.98 9 99 357  Ges. 2847 Hartmann Philipp 04.97 8 110 379

Gesamt 60 382 1390 Platz 8 Gesamt 55 351 1457

Bezirksvergleich der Jugend U-14 am 22. Mai 2011 in Augsburg



weiblich männlich

Starterin Jg. Fehler Abr. Ges. Bezirk Starter Jg. Fehler Abr. Ges. Bezirk

Petrik Jennifer 08.97 9 124 413 Oberpfalz Kaiser Christoph 09.96 3 157 446 Oberfranken

Auburger Alexandra 03.99 8 119 407 Oberpfalz Thomann Markus 08.96 6 143 434 Unterfranken

Paukner Patricia 05.97 8 129 406 Oberpfalz Koller Christian 10.96 4 131 433 Oberpfalz

Göhl Pia 07.96 11 124 404 Oberfranken Rohn Melvin 07.96 5 135 429 Mittelfranken

Weiß Jennifer 12.96 8 113 389 Oberpfalz Kolb Marc-Andreas 01.97 3 134 426 Oberfranken

Papp Natalie 08.97 7 123 388 Schwaben Staßberger Robin 09.96 6 125 424 Oberfranken

Klein Christian 10.97 10 95 385 Unterfranken Kutscherea Leon 11.97 6 133 423 Oberbayern

Adler Kim 10.96 11 97 379 Schwaben Donhauser Manuel 09.96 4 133 414 Oberpfalz

Geck Julia 03.97 6 105 378 Oberfranken Bäurle Marius 09.97 6 133 413 Schwaben

Krug Stefanie 07.97 12 105 372 Unterfranken Doßler Niklas 07.98 7 132 412 Mittelfranken

Keßler Bianca 09.97 7 104 372 Schwaben Wein Steffen 04.98 6 123 412 Oberfranken

Cormann Johanna 08.00 10 104 368 Oberbayern Bauer Andreas 09.97 6 125 411 Oberbayern

Reichel Anna 01.97 19 95 367 Mittelfranken Kühnlein Kevin 05.98 6 123 404 Mittelfranken

Schmitt Sabrina 09.97 11 95 366 Oberfranken Schreiner Philipp 11.97 8 119 402 Oberpfalz

Miederer Theresa 10.97 14 95 365 Mittelfranken Schulze Nico 10.98 4 128 397 Unterfranken

Höhn-Stubenrauch Anke 12.97 16 97 357 Unterfranken Luger Jens 12.96 5 122 396 Mittelfranken

Schwohn Sarah 01.97 20 80 352 Schwaben Zacherl Florian 09.96 12 110 394 Schwaben

Hörmann Sarah 03.98 17 85 351 Unterfranken Stepan Julian 10.97 7 114 390 Oberpfalz

Obermaier Simone 05.97 11 97 345 Oberbayern Schöller Jakob 12.98 11 107 384 Unterfranken

Tonat Anne 11.97 14 97 344 Oberfranken Leserer Johannes 01.00 8 111 382 Oberbayern

Kriner Andrea 04.97 15 81 329 Oberbayern Bühler Udo 03.98 10 95 381 Schwaben

Seitz Andrea 11.98 13 93 328 Oberbayern Hartmann Philipp 04.97 8 110 379 Niederbayern

Schneider Darlene 05.99 20 69 328 Mittelfranken Arcadu Francesco 09.96 11 97 365 Schwaben

Daßdorff Jasmin 08.98 22 75 318 Mittelfranken Haaf Yannick 09.00 14 105 363 Unterfranken

Heinrich Julia 11.96 0 0 0 Oberpfalz Spiel Tobias 07.97 11 101 361 Oberbayern

Götz Lena 06.97 0 0 0 Schwaben Engel Timo 02.98 0 0 0 Schwaben

Markert Katrin 12.96 0 0 0 Unterfranken Zeiske Tobias 12.98 0 0 0 Mittelfranken

Müller Stefanie 09.96 0 0 0 Oberfranken Maier Marco 04.98 0 0 0 Oberpfalz

Bauer Larissa 07.96 0 0 0 Mittelfranken Reichenauer Daniel 09.97 0 0 0 Oberbayern

0 0 0 0 0 Oberbayern Schuberth Thomas 01.98 0 0 0 Oberfranken

Bezirksvergleich der Jugend U-14 am 22. Mai 2011 in Augsburg


